
Yeshwant Mahavidyalaya, Nanded 
Time Table  -2024-25 

Dept. of Sociology 

Class:  M.A. I  Year 
Time Day 7.30 

8.30 
8.30 
9.30 

9.30 
10.30 

10.30 
11.30 

 

Mon. M.A.I 
MSB 

P-HSOCE 
501 

M.A.I 
BMK 

P-HSOCRM 
P-501 

       

M.A. I 
HSOCC 

501 

M.A. I 
 

P-HSOCC 
502 

 

Tues. -Do- -Do- M.A. I 
HSOCC 

501 

M.A. I 
 

P-HSOCC 
502 

 
 
 
 
 

 Wed. -Do- M.A. I 
MPG 

    P-HSOCC 
503 

M.A. I 
HSOCC 

501 

  

Thurs. -Do- M.A. I 
MPG 

P-HSOCC 
503 

M.A. I 
HSOCC 

501 

  

 Fri. M.A. I 
MPG 

    P-HSOCC 
       503 

M.A.I 
BMK 

P-HSOCRM 
P-501 

 
 

M.A. I 
 

P-HSOCC 
502 

  

Sat. M.A. I 
MPG 

    P-HSOCC 
503 

-Do- M.A. I 
 

P-HSOCC 
502 

  

 

 

 

HOD          Principal 

 

 



Yeshwant Mahavidyalaya, Nanded 
Time Table  -2024-25 

Dept. of Sociology 

Class:  M.A. II  Year 
Time Day 7.30 

8.30 
8.30 
9.30 

9.30 
10.30 

10.30 
11.30 

Mon. M.A.II 
MPG 
P-HSOCE 
601 

M.A.II 
MSB 
P-HSOCC 
603 

M.A.II 
 
P-HSOCC 
602 

M.A.II 
B.B.R 
P-HSOCRP 
601 

Tues. -Do- -Do- -Do- -Do- 
 
 

Wed. -Do- M.AII 
 

P-HSOCC 
601 

-Do- -Do- 

Thurs. -Do- -Do- -Do- -Do- 

 Fri. M.A.II 
MSB 
P-HSOCC 
603 

-Do-   

Sat. -Do- -Do-   

  

 

 

HOD          Principal 


